
LC 

Appendix A 
Licensing Sub Committee Rota 2008 

 
In order to assist members with managing their diaries a Licensing / Taxi sub committee will be scheduled for every Friday morning (See Rota 
below). 
 
In the event of no meeting being required the meeting will be cancelled and members given 7 days notice of this cancellation. 
 
In the event of a member’s non-availability for a scheduled meeting a member/chairman will be requested in Rota order   
 
 Chairman  Member  Member  
Team A   
Fri 4th Jan, Fri 8th Feb, Fri 14th Mar 
25th April 

Nigel Mermagen 
West  

John Vincent Chainey  
South  

Lucy Wallace 
East  

Team B  
Fri 11th Jan, Fri 15th Feb, Fri 28th Mar 
2nd May 

Martin Wale  
West  

John Hann 
South 

William Wallace 
East  

Team C 
Fri 18th Jan, Fri 22nd Feb, Fri 4th April 
9th May  

Tony Fife  
South 

Dave Bulmer  
West 

Keith Ronaldson 
North  

Team D 
Fri 25th Jan, Fri 29th Feb, Fri 11th April   
16th May 

Roy Mills 
North  

Simon Bending  
West  

David Recardo  
South 

Team E 
Fri 1st Feb, Fri 7th Mar, 18th April 
23rd May                 
 

Linda Vijeh 
West  

Alan Smith 
South 

Peter Roake 
South  

 
All meetings to be held in Committee Rooms 3 / 4 except 1st February in Main Committee Room 
and 18th January and 15th February when no room is available 

 
 

Meeting: LC04A 07:08 15   
  Date: 04.12.07 




